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AUCELAND SHEEP DISTRICT-—continued.

Kawnra County—continued.
Douglas, G, W., Te Rauamoa, Kawhia
l)owd C. M., ()parau

lagey, K., Tu Rauamoa, Ka.whm .
Edwards, M arace and Tani Wetere, Kaw |11(1,
Edwards, Mrs. Marac, Kawhia
Elliott, A. W., Oparau, Kawhia
Fairfax, A., Waerengahou ..
Fitchett, Dr. W. (private bag), Pirongis
(r()ddddd F., Kinohaku .
Gordon, (x (de Awamarino, l(mohwku
Grey, Mrs. Mary, Hautulu Kawhm,
Haylock, A. W., Marakopa ..
Haylock, Charles, Awamarino, Kawhia
Hodges, W. .J. M., Waitetuna
Holmes, D. M., Kinohaku, Kawhia
Honore Bros., T'e Rauamoa .
Humphreys, W. D., Hauturu
Ireland and Sinden, Hauturu
Kearney, L., Kinohaku. .

Kearns, Jumus Kmoha,ku

Larson, W. A., Kinohaku, Kawhm

Lasky, Jo}m T e Rauamon

Magson, W. A., Kawhia

MecGibbon, J. K., Hauturu

McLaren, D. A., l’umwm,

McN‘Lmam M., Kmohaku, Kawhm

Morris, C. R., and Macalister, Kawhia

Mountfort, A. J., Kawhia, Opnruu Ferry

Munro, J. I, Te Wa,lfele

Neely, R., Waucngahou ..

Newton Bros. ., Oparau, Kawhia ..

Norton, A. N., Te Mata

O’Donnell, E. B A and W. K. l’

Ormsby, 8., Te Rauamoa .

Parkingon, J @G., Te Rauamoa

.Parkinson, T., '.l,‘e Rauamoa

Pearson, T, A., Hauturu, Kawhia

Perham, 'l‘hu(m Oparau

Pickering, A. T'., Kawhia

Retemeyer, W. M Te Maika, Ka,whm,

Robertshaw, K. F. (rural delivery),
haku

Robertson, G. McD., Hauturu, Kawhia

Robertson, J. A, and W. H., Oparau

Scott, Thomas B., Box 9, Kawhia

Scott, Thomas Baxter, Box 9, Kawhia

Scott, Walter, Oparau ..

Shaw, Henry, Kinohaku

Shaw, John, Kinohaku

Slack, B. H., Hauturu ..

Slater, J., Kinohaku

Smith and Eriksen, Kinohaku

Sobye, William, Oparau

Stevenson, James D., Waitomo vao

Stewart, Charles, ()p«xmu

Stokes, F. G, Kinohaku

Strauch Bros., Oparau ..

Thomas, William, Kinohaku

Toko, W., Te Papatapu

Turner and Brandon, Hauturu, K(Lwhla

Turrell, A. L., Pirongia .

Tynan Bros., Kinohaku

Vandy, P. A., Te Mata

Vanhoutte, B. I., Te Mata

Verrall and Tinkler, Hauturu

Whitcombe Bros., Moeatoa, Te Kuiti

Whitcombe, George, Kawhia

Williams, A. G., Oparau

Wills, C. P., Hauturu

Wright, A., Oparau ..

Wright, J. P., Kinohaku

J[auburu

Kino-

AWAKINO COUNTY

(In Te Kuiti Subdivision).
Alder Bros., Haku .
Anderson, L., Awakino
Armstrong, F. C., Mahoenui
Batley, R. T, Awakmo
Bell, John, Mow,‘ro& via Te Kul‘u
Bell, John, Moeatoa, via Te Kuiti
Bignell, A. G., Awakino .
Black Bros., Awaklno ..
Black, W. 'D., Mokau, Awakino .

3—H. 23.

No. of Sheep on

Aprll 30, April 30,
1014,
166 251
610 458
312 355
— 900
— 950
3,050 | 2,784
447 415
1,434 | 1,614
— 150
— 760
290 200
480 205
374 294
200 203
820 458
450 192
365 301
1,072 | 1.266
153 113
240
?0? 456
397
o80 588
— 990
40 197
6 177
1.240 939
420 568
226 573
116 82
1,031 961
1,460 | 1,177
— 740
— 452
178 231
20 20
1,400 | 1,699
862 622
-— 72
— 146
— 375
292 412
19 Nil
1,156 | 1,419
1,742 | 1,530
— 168
1,538 1,470
2,635 | 2,436
- 342
130 341
772 |1 1,122
557 560
1,335 | 2,040
435 493
620 710
301 545
750 700
120 63
975 | 1,020
62 353
609 540
144 228
1,875 | 1,713
— 491
337 350
302 90
256 73
812 893
204 304
1,550 | 2,300
47,320 | 58,121
1,127 | 1,410
500 425
1,267 | 1,069
5,670 | 6,000
100 300
740 550
4,378 | 4,775
1,300 850
203 6

H.

—238.

No. of Sheep om

- April 30, [ April 30,
1914. 1915,
| I
AwAgINO CouNTY—Continued.
Boddy Bros. and Harper (private bag), Te — 13,128
Kuiti
Brigco, William, Awakino 571 Nil
Bryant, J. N., Awakino .. 280 " 314
Budge, A. W., Awakino ., 5,436 | 5,834
Carrington, F. W., Awakino - 50
Chambers Bros. (private bag), Waitara 12,854 (11,940
Condon, A. H., Awakino .. - 240
Cross, C. W., Awakino .. 510 640
Cummings, Thomas, Awakino — 46
Curtis and Blair, Mahocnul 1,456 | 1,970
Davidson, James G. (Clarke’s bag), Te Kulbl 1,870 | 1,870
Dodds, J. D., Mangotahi 330 330
Dowhng Brog Mangachae 907 ; Nil
Elliott, A. and T., Mahoenui .. .. 660 | 591
Forbes, M. and J. M. (Estate of), Awamarino — 1,488
Fowler, R. C., Marokopa .. .. 700 764
Hally Brm Moedtna — 660
Harrison and Rawson, Papo,mhea Awukmo 2,525 | 2,100
Hewitt and Mcbulloch Marokopa — 2,310
Higginson, A., Haku, Te Kuiti 569 . 710
Hill, James, Ha.ku Te Kuiti 1,764 2,307
Howard, P. B., Awakino — 854
Jones, Josua A Mahoenui 600 340
Jones, L. R., Awukmo .. 230 250
Jones, W., Awamarmo .. | — 1,813
Kelly Bros. ., Ballycraggan, Awakmo 1,040 945
Kelly Bros., Wharcorino, Awakino 1,040 921
Kinnane Bros., Moeatoa — 306
Kinnane, J., Moeatoa — 310
Klein, P., Moeatoa — 406
Lake, G. H., Awakino 20 Nil
Leech Bros., Awakino 1,930 | 1,220
Leitch, Samuel, Haku 433 402
Lowe, J., Awakino . 20 8
TLund Bros Mangaohac 409 360
McKain, F. M (private bag), Te Kultl — 11,600
Mchn Bros., Mangaohae . 856 992
McNicce, John, Awakino 820 750
Miles, A. H., Awakino .. 7,055 | 5,470
M1tchell John Mairoa .. 526 687
Moir, A. C. and D., Mahoenui, Awakmo 1,070 | 1,181
Moore, Edwin, Te Kum 1,200 100
Nelson, €. C., Haku . — 405
Nelson, Charlos, Haku .. . 326 405
Nielsen, N., Mangaohae. . .. L 424 253
0ld and Jacob (Clarke’s bag), Te Kuiti .. | 1,594 | 1,094
Old, John, New Plymouth .. . ! 770 Nll
Ongley, F., Mangaohac . 567 268
Ordish, W. C., Awakino 666 886
Palmer, George, Mahoenui 754 583
Paynter, E. A., Awakino — 750
Phillips, L. H., Mahoenui — 750
Purdic, L. G., Mahoenui —_ 508
Rattenbury, A. H., Mahocnui — | 1,000
Riddell, Duncan, Kotalo — 141
Riddle, G. and J., Herehere, M(uakopa. 2,165 | 2,121
Riddle, George, Mahoenui 12,268 | 1, 7]0
Ross, Petvr, Waitomo 40
Smith, J., Marakopa 289 .300
Smith, W. H., Awakino 1,192 Nil
Sole, A. W., Awakino — 447
Sole, C., Warea, Taranaki —_ 153
Sole, G. T., Mahoenui — 111
Soundy and Reid, Marakopa 440 910
Speedy, J. G., Waitomo Caves 908 908
Spence, W. I‘ Awakino . 540 743
Takerei Kingi Weterc, Mahoemu 850 829
Templeman, ¥. J., Moeatoa — 706
Templemen, F. L., Moeatou Awakmo 555 | Nil
Terrill and Black, Mokau . — 163
Thoms Bros., Mmga,oha,e .. — 984
Thoms, H. H Mangaohae, via To Kuiti .. 804 | Nil
Thomson Ww. D Awakino .. .. 663 660
Thoreson, J. C., Mahoenui 729 | 1,339
Tweedie Bros., Awakino 2,630 | 3,025
Verry, Leonard G., Halu 1,016 | 1,056
Vicary Bros., Marakopa — 1,022
Vicary, Stanley, Marakopa 745 | Nil
Wall, James (private bag), Te Kuiti 3,726 | 4,025
Wilson and Ross, Paemako . 4,030 | 3,680
Woulds, J., Kiritehere, Te Kuiti 688 660
02,328 104,143
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